Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1790Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1808Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1830Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1847Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1866Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1886Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1911Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1918Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1946Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1966Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1978Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1983Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)
1988Lyss (Kirchgemeinde)

Wert Thema

74Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
82Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
97Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
89Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
100Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
98Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
126Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
110Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
109Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
105Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
82Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
66Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
59Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (

Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde

Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde


http://www.tcpdf.org

