Startjahr	Endjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1790	) 1790Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 74Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1808	3 1808Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 82Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1830	) 1830Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 97Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1847	7 1847Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 89Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1866	5 1866Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 100Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1886	5 1886Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 98Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1911	1911Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 126Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1918	3 1918Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 110Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1946	5 1946Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 109Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1966	5 1966Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 105Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1978	3 1978Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 82Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1983	3 1983Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 66Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde
1988	3 1988Lyss (Kirchgemei	nde) 59Index GVE, Viehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inde